Infrastructure Construction Services

7111 Foster League

Richmond, TX 77406 US

icstxs@gmail.com

BILLTO
HILSHIRE VILLAGE

MISC.
EXCAVATION

CUT DRAINAGE
SWALE

MISC.
EXCAVATION

MISC.
EXCAVATION

ADJUST VALVES
ADJUST VALVES
SOLID SOD
FENCE

MISC.
EXCAVATION

INSTALLATION OF RUBBER MULCH

CUT DRAINAGE SWALE

INSTALLATION OF LANDSCAPING

TRENCH FOR CONDUIT

ADJUST VALVES TO GRADE

VALVE ENCLOSURE

INSTALL SOLID SOD

INSTALL CHAINLINK FENCE

SUPPLY AND INSTALL DUAL CONDUITS

PINE CHASE GROVE WATER METER

20

200

50

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

BALANCE DUE
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INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE

85.00

30.00

6,500.00

10.00

550.00
1,850.00
2,500.00
3,750.00
2,500.00

4

INFRASTRUC

5

TURE
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

1281
11/26/2025
Net 30
12/26/2025

1,700.00
6,000.00
6,500.00

500.00

1,100.00
1,850.00
2,500.00
3,750.00
2,500.00

26,400.00
0.00
26,400.00

$26,400.00



