

Infrastructure Construction Services

7111 Foster League
Richmond, TX 77406 US
icstxs@gmail.com



INVOICE

BILL TO
HILSHIRE VILLAGE

INVOICE 1281
DATE 11/26/2025
TERMS Net 30
DUE DATE 12/26/2025

ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
MISC. EXCAVATION	INSTALLATION OF RUBBER MULCH	20	85.00	1,700.00
CUT DRAINAGE SWALE	CUT DRAINAGE SWALE	200	30.00	6,000.00
MISC. EXCAVATION	INSTALLATION OF LANDSCAPING	1	6,500.00	6,500.00
MISC. EXCAVATION	TRENCH FOR CONDUIT	50	10.00	500.00
ADJUST VALVES	ADJUST VALVES TO GRADE	2	550.00	1,100.00
ADJUST VALVES	VALVE ENCLOSURE	1	1,850.00	1,850.00
SOLID SOD	INSTALL SOLID SOD	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
FENCE	INSTALL CHAINLINK FENCE	1	3,750.00	3,750.00
MISC. EXCAVATION	SUPPLY AND INSTALL DUAL CONDUITS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00

PINE CHASE GROVE WATER METER	SUBTOTAL	26,400.00
	TAX	0.00
	TOTAL	26,400.00
	BALANCE DUE	\$26,400.00